
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham red 724 50 70 70 70 58 48 40 56 58 50 50 50 54

2 Warwickshire orange 678 70 60 60 60 42 54 44 44 46 54 48 48 48

3 Shropshire green 612 60 50 50 50 50 48 42 42 38 36 52 52 42

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 396 40 40 30 30 28 30 28 36 22 28 30 28 26

5 Staffordshire grey 362 30 20 40 20 20 24 38 24 28 34 24 28 32

6 Black Country blue 328 20 30 20 40 30 16 36 18 36 26 16 14 26



Team Results Birmingham (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham red 724 50 70 70 70 58 48 40 56 58 50 50 50 54

2 Warwickshire orange 678 70 60 60 60 42 54 44 44 46 54 48 48 48

3 Shropshire green 612 60 50 50 50 50 48 42 42 38 36 52 52 42

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 396 40 40 30 30 28 30 28 36 22 28 30 28 26

5 Staffordshire grey 362 30 20 40 20 20 24 38 24 28 34 24 28 32

6 Black Country blue 328 20 30 20 40 30 16 36 18 36 26 16 14 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Josie Olianyk SLJ 2.18 2.28 2.20 2.22 2.28 1 30
2 Isabelle Neville 2LR 23.2 23.1 23.1 1 30
2 Isabelle Neville SB 98 98 1 30
3 Anya Bates 4LR 50.3 50.6 50.6 2 28
3 Anya Bates VJ 61 61 59 61 61 1 30
4 Charlotte Bush 6LR 1:25.5 1:25.5 5 22
4 Charlotte Bush SB 69 69 5= 20
5 Tania Jenson Van Rensburg6LR 1:28.6 1:28.6 7 18
5 Tania Jenson Van RensburgSLJ 1.78 1.86 1.88 1.96 1.96 6 20
6 Charlotte Barnard 4LR 50.9 51.8 51.8 6 20
6 Charlotte Barnard VJ 48 48 46 47 48 4 24
7 Donchae Blake 2LR 23.4 23.6 23.6 2 28
7 Donchae Blake HJ 1.35 1.35 3 26
8 Molly Jenkins STJ 6.14 6.09 6.01 5.85 6.14 4 24
9 Nicole Birmingham S 9.66 9.39 9.63 10.22 10.22 1 30

10 Melissa Morris S 8.34 7.83 8.13 7.96 8.34 2 28
11 Lemaya Isaacs STJ 6.27 6.23 6.05 6.18 6.27 3 26
12 Ashleigh Bailey HJ 1.52 1.52 1 30



Team Results Black Country (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham red 724 50 70 70 70 58 48 40 56 58 50 50 50 54

2 Warwickshire orange 678 70 60 60 60 42 54 44 44 46 54 48 48 48

3 Shropshire green 612 60 50 50 50 50 48 42 42 38 36 52 52 42

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 396 40 40 30 30 28 30 28 36 22 28 30 28 26

5 Staffordshire grey 362 30 20 40 20 20 24 38 24 28 34 24 28 32

6 Black Country blue 328 20 30 20 40 30 16 36 18 36 26 16 14 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Kelsi Pratt 2LR 25.9 0.0 25.9 9 14
13 Kelsi Pratt SB 65 65 10 12
14 Lois Ross Plummer VJ 36 36 35 36 36 12 8
15 Kaya Gordon 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 8 16
15 Kaya Gordon STJ 5.36 5.39 0.00 5.36 5.39 9 14
16 Louise McGlocklan SLJ 1.64 1.68 1.72 1.84 1.84 8 16
17 Kate Southern 4LR 55.0 0.0 55.0 8 16
17 Kate Southern VJ 44 44 44 42 44 7 18
18 Mel Wood S 0.00 4.88 5.35 5.71 5.71 10 12
19 Kerys Jones 6LR 1:36.3 1:36.3 11 10
19 Kerys Jones HJ 1.15 1.15 7 18
21 Ashleigh Miles 6LR 1:24.4 1:24.4 3 26
21 Ashleigh Miles S 6.58 6.62 7.17 7.23 7.23 4 24
22 Hannah Smith SB 67 67 9 14



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham red 724 50 70 70 70 58 48 40 56 58 50 50 50 54

2 Warwickshire orange 678 70 60 60 60 42 54 44 44 46 54 48 48 48

3 Shropshire green 612 60 50 50 50 50 48 42 42 38 36 52 52 42

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 396 40 40 30 30 28 30 28 36 22 28 30 28 26

5 Staffordshire grey 362 30 20 40 20 20 24 38 24 28 34 24 28 32

6 Black Country blue 328 20 30 20 40 30 16 36 18 36 26 16 14 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Ella Morgan SB 61 61 12 8
26 Cara Bennett STJ 5.70 5.79 5.71 5.15 5.79 7 18
27 Jazz Latham VJ 37 35 37 36 37 11 10
28 Molly Little SLJ 1.76 1.76 1.72 1.70 1.76 10 12
29 Alice Wilson S 5.80 6.06 5.85 5.84 6.06 9 14
30 Daisy Martin 6LR 1:34.3 1:34.3 10 12
30 Daisy Martin SLJ 1.80 1.90 1.88 1.88 1.90 7 18
31 Abigail Gill 4LR 52.0 0.0 52.0 7 18
31 Abigail Gill HJ 1.15 1.15 10 12
32 Eva James 2LR 26.4 0.0 26.4 11 10
32 Eva James HJ 1.25 1.25 4 24
33 Mara Madden S 5.08 5.31 3.83 0.00 5.31 12 8
34 Megan Smith 4LR 58.3 0.0 58.3 10 12
34 Megan Smith SB 69 69 5= 20
35 Ellie Warren 6LR 1:30.2 1:30.2 8 16
35 Ellie Warren STJ 4.94 4.90 4.80 4.99 4.99 11 10
36 Lucy Harris 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 7 18
36 Lucy Harris VJ 43 41 40 39 43 8 16



Team Results Shropshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham red 724 50 70 70 70 58 48 40 56 58 50 50 50 54

2 Warwickshire orange 678 70 60 60 60 42 54 44 44 46 54 48 48 48

3 Shropshire green 612 60 50 50 50 50 48 42 42 38 36 52 52 42

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 396 40 40 30 30 28 30 28 36 22 28 30 28 26

5 Staffordshire grey 362 30 20 40 20 20 24 38 24 28 34 24 28 32

6 Black Country blue 328 20 30 20 40 30 16 36 18 36 26 16 14 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Francesca Scott 2LR 24.1 24.1 24.1 3 26
37 Francesca Scott VJ 57 53 52 52 57 2 28
38 Megan Broad 4LR 51.5 51.8 51.8 5 22
38 Megan Broad S 6.22 5.86 5.89 5.97 6.22 8 16
39 Jessica Clarkson 4LR 50.5 50.6 50.6 3 26
39 Jessica Clarkson STJ 6.15 6.26 6.54 6.59 6.59 1 30
40 Hannah Wiseman 2LR 23.6 24.1 24.1 4 24
40 Hannah Wiseman SLJ 2.12 2.18 0.00 2.20 2.20 2 28
41 Fozia Saliu 6LR 1:23.7 1:23.7 2 28
41 Fozia Saliu STJ 5.77 5.83 5.82 6.09 6.09 5 22
42 Beth Loveday HJ 1.25 1.25 5 22
43 Martha Craig HJ 1.25 1.25 6 20
44 Claire Richards VJ 41 39 42 40 42 9 14
45 Frances Brooks S 6.37 6.96 6.30 6.68 6.96 5 22
46 Gabby Miller 6LR 1:30.6 1:30.6 9 14
46 Gabby Miller SB 69 69 5= 20
47 Katie Dixon SLJ 1.98 2.00 1.98 2.00 2.00 4 24
48 Amelia Fawcett SB 68 68 8 16



Team Results Staffordshire (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham red 724 50 70 70 70 58 48 40 56 58 50 50 50 54

2 Warwickshire orange 678 70 60 60 60 42 54 44 44 46 54 48 48 48

3 Shropshire green 612 60 50 50 50 50 48 42 42 38 36 52 52 42

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 396 40 40 30 30 28 30 28 36 22 28 30 28 26

5 Staffordshire grey 362 30 20 40 20 20 24 38 24 28 34 24 28 32

6 Black Country blue 328 20 30 20 40 30 16 36 18 36 26 16 14 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Jasmine Hesslegrave S 5.24 5.62 4.95 3.85 5.62 11 10
50 Heidi Booton 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 10 12
50 Heidi Booton S 6.25 6.27 6.04 6.14 6.27 7 18
51 Isobelle Thompson VJ 36 35 30 39 39 10 12
52 Megan Ellison SLJ 1.78 1.80 1.70 1.78 1.80 9 14
53 Megan Inch 4LR 1:00.3 0.0 1:00.3 11 10
53 Megan Inch HJ 0.95 0.95 11 10
54 Leah Aldred SLJ 1.50 1.64 1.64 1.74 1.74 11 10
55 Teigan Kelly STJ 0.00 5.61 5.23 5.29 5.61 8 16
56 Millie Beaumont 6LR 1:36.9 1:36.9 12 8
56 Millie Beaumont HJ 1.15 1.15 9 14
57 Grace Carter SB 62 62 11 10
58 Rosie Woodings 4LR 57.6 0.0 57.6 9 14
58 Rosie Woodings VJ 45 40 44 44 45 6 20
59 Muraine Grantham 2LR 29.8 0.0 29.8 12 8
59 Muraine Grantham STJ 5.09 5.14 5.03 5.01 5.14 10 12
60 Ellie Mace 6LR 1:21.5 1:21.5 1 30
60 Ellie Mace SB 72 72 4 24



Team Results Warwickshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham red 724 50 70 70 70 58 48 40 56 58 50 50 50 54

2 Warwickshire orange 678 70 60 60 60 42 54 44 44 46 54 48 48 48

3 Shropshire green 612 60 50 50 50 50 48 42 42 38 36 52 52 42

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 396 40 40 30 30 28 30 28 36 22 28 30 28 26

5 Staffordshire grey 362 30 20 40 20 20 24 38 24 28 34 24 28 32

6 Black Country blue 328 20 30 20 40 30 16 36 18 36 26 16 14 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Evie Barons 2LR 24.5 24.7 24.7 6 20
61 Evie Barons HJ 1.15 1.15 8 16
62 Lani Umangi 2LR 24.4 24.2 24.2 5 22
62 Lani Umangi STJ 5.84 5.77 5.84 5.86 5.86 6 20
63 Megan Hoskin 4LR 50.3 50.8 50.8 4 24
63 Megan Hoskin SB 80 80 2= 27
64 Emily Madden Forman 4LR 50.0 49.7 49.7 1 30
64 Emily Madden Forman STJ 6.29 6.41 6.39 6.41 6.41 2 28
65 Macy Birch 6LR 1:28.5 1:28.5 6 20
65 Macy Birch HJ 1.40 1.40 2 28
66 Jessica Sheppard 6LR 1:24.5 1:24.5 4 24
66 Jessica Sheppard VJ 44 46 42 47 47 5 22
67 Milan Clues SLJ 2.11 2.14 2.10 2.08 2.14 3 26
68 Emily Smith S 6.41 5.60 6.44 6.77 6.77 6 20
69 Laurone Ager VJ 54 52 54 54 54 3 26
70 Charlotte Ledden SB 80 80 2= 27
71 Katie Print SLJ 1.90 1.88 1.90 1.96 1.96 5 22
72 Iyesha Lynch S 6.38 6.51 7.79 7.18 7.79 3 26



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Warwickshire orange 1:19.0 0.0 1:19.0 70.0
2 04 Shropshire green 1:21.6 0.0 1:21.6 60.0
3 01 Birmingham red 1:22.0 0.0 1:22.0 50.0
4 03 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 1:22.9 0.0 1:22.9 40.0
5 05 Staffordshire grey 1:26.6 0.0 1:26.6 30.0
6 02 Black Country blue 1:28.0 0.0 1:28.0 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham red 58
2 Shropshire green 50
3 Warwickshire orange 42
4 Black Country blue 30
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 28
6 Staffordshire grey 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham red 2 Isabelle Neville 23.1 30
2 Birmingham red 7 Donchae Blake 23.6 28
3 Shropshire green 37 Francesca Scott 24.1 26
4 Shropshire green 40 Hannah Wiseman 24.1 24
5 Warwickshire orange 62 Lani Umangi 24.2 22
6 Warwickshire orange 61 Evie Barons 24.7 20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 36 Lucy Harris 25.2 18
8 Black Country blue 15 Kaya Gordon 25.5 16
9 Black Country blue 13 Kelsi Pratt 25.9 14

10 Staffordshire grey 50 Heidi Booton 26.2 12
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 32 Eva James 26.4 10
12 Staffordshire grey 59 Muraine Grantham 29.8 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire orange 54
2= Birmingham red 48
2= Shropshire green 48
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 30
5 Staffordshire grey 24
6 Black Country blue 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire orange 64 Emily Madden Forman 49.7 30
2 Birmingham red 3 Anya Bates 50.6 28
3 Shropshire green 39 Jessica Clarkson 50.6 26
4 Warwickshire orange 63 Megan Hoskin 50.8 24
5 Shropshire green 38 Megan Broad 51.8 22
6 Birmingham red 6 Charlotte Barnard 51.8 20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 31 Abigail Gill 52.0 18
8 Black Country blue 17 Kate Southern 55.0 16
9 Staffordshire grey 58 Rosie Woodings 57.6 14

10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 34 Megan Smith 58.3 12
11 Staffordshire grey 53 Megan Inch 1:00.3 10



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire orange 44
2 Shropshire green 42
3 Birmingham red 40
4 Staffordshire grey 38
5 Black Country blue 36
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Staffordshire grey 60 Ellie Mace 1:21.5 30
2 Shropshire green 41 Fozia Saliu 1:23.7 28
3 Black Country blue 21 Ashleigh Miles 1:24.4 26
4 Warwickshire orange 66 Jessica Sheppard 1:24.5 24
5 Birmingham red 4 Charlotte Bush 1:25.5 22
6 Warwickshire orange 65 Macy Birch 1:28.5 20
7 Birmingham red 5 Tania Jenson Van Rensburg 1:28.6 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 35 Ellie Warren 1:30.2 16
9 Shropshire green 46 Gabby Miller 1:30.6 14

10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 30 Daisy Martin 1:34.3 12
11 Black Country blue 19 Kerys Jones 1:36.3 10
12 Staffordshire grey 56 Millie Beaumont 1:36.9 8



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham red 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9 70.0
2 06 Warwickshire orange 1:44.3 0.0 1:44.3 60.0
3 04 Shropshire green 1:44.7 0.0 1:44.7 50.0
4 03 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 1:47.1 0.0 1:47.1 40.0
5 02 Black Country blue 1:51.6 0.0 1:51.6 30.0
6 05 Staffordshire grey 1:55.0 0.0 1:55.0 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham red 46.5 0.0 46.5 70.0
2 06 Warwickshire orange 47.9 0.0 47.9 60.0
3 04 Shropshire green 48.8 0.0 48.8 50.0
4 05 Staffordshire grey 49.5 0.0 49.5 40.0
5 03 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 50.7 0.0 50.7 30.0
6 02 Black Country blue 52.5 0.0 52.5 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham red 1:33.1 0.0 1:33.1 70.0
2 06 Warwickshire orange 1:34.9 0.0 1:34.9 60.0
3 04 Shropshire green 1:35.8 0.0 1:35.8 50.0
4 02 Black Country blue 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 40.0
5 03 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 1:42.6 0.0 1:42.6 30.0
6 05 Staffordshire grey 1:48.9 0.0 1:48.9 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham red 56
2 Warwickshire orange 44
3 Shropshire green 42
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 36
5 Staffordshire grey 24
6 Black Country blue 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham red 12 Ashleigh Bailey 1.52 30
2 Warwickshire orange 65 Macy Birch 1.40 28
3 Birmingham red 7 Donchae Blake 1.35 26
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 32 Eva James 1.25 24
5 Shropshire green 42 Beth Loveday 1.25 22
6 Shropshire green 43 Martha Craig 1.25 20
7 Black Country blue 19 Kerys Jones 1.15 18
8 Warwickshire orange 61 Evie Barons 1.15 16
9 Staffordshire grey 56 Millie Beaumont 1.15 14

10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 31 Abigail Gill 1.15 12
11 Staffordshire grey 53 Megan Inch 0.95 10



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham red 58
2 Warwickshire orange 46
3 Shropshire green 38
4 Black Country blue 36
5 Staffordshire grey 28
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham red 9 Nicole Birmingham 10.22 30
2 Birmingham red 10 Melissa Morris 8.34 28
3 Warwickshire orange 72 Iyesha Lynch 7.79 26
4 Black Country blue 21 Ashleigh Miles 7.23 24
5 Shropshire green 45 Frances Brooks 6.96 22
6 Warwickshire orange 68 Emily Smith 6.77 20
7 Staffordshire grey 50 Heidi Booton 6.27 18
8 Shropshire green 38 Megan Broad 6.22 16
9 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 29 Alice Wilson 6.06 14

10 Black Country blue 18 Mel Wood 5.71 12
11 Staffordshire grey 49 Jasmine Hesslegrave 5.62 10
12 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 33 Mara Madden 5.31 8



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire orange 54
2 Birmingham red 50
3 Shropshire green 36
4 Staffordshire grey 34
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 28
6 Black Country blue 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham red 2 Isabelle Neville 98 30
2= Warwickshire orange 63 Megan Hoskin 80 27
2= Warwickshire orange 70 Charlotte Ledden 80 27
4 Staffordshire grey 60 Ellie Mace 72 24

5= Birmingham red 4 Charlotte Bush 69 20
5= Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 34 Megan Smith 69 20
5= Shropshire green 46 Gabby Miller 69 20
8 Shropshire green 48 Amelia Fawcett 68 16
9 Black Country blue 22 Hannah Smith 67 14

10 Black Country blue 13 Kelsi Pratt 65 12
11 Staffordshire grey 57 Grace Carter 62 10
12 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 25 Ella Morgan 61 8



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Shropshire green 52
2 Birmingham red 50
3 Warwickshire orange 48
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 30
5 Staffordshire grey 24
6 Black Country blue 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham red 1 Josie Olianyk 2.28 30
2 Shropshire green 40 Hannah Wiseman 2.20 28
3 Warwickshire orange 67 Milan Clues 2.14 26
4 Shropshire green 47 Katie Dixon 2.00 24
5 Warwickshire orange 71 Katie Print 1.96 22
6 Birmingham red 5 Tania Jenson Van Rensburg 1.96 20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 30 Daisy Martin 1.90 18
8 Black Country blue 16 Louise McGlocklan 1.84 16
9 Staffordshire grey 52 Megan Ellison 1.80 14

10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 28 Molly Little 1.76 12
11 Staffordshire grey 54 Leah Aldred 1.74 10



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Shropshire green 52
2 Birmingham red 50
3 Warwickshire orange 48
4= Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 28
4= Staffordshire grey 28
6 Black Country blue 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire green 39 Jessica Clarkson 6.59 30
2 Warwickshire orange 64 Emily Madden Forman 6.41 28
3 Birmingham red 11 Lemaya Isaacs 6.27 26
4 Birmingham red 8 Molly Jenkins 6.14 24
5 Shropshire green 41 Fozia Saliu 6.09 22
6 Warwickshire orange 62 Lani Umangi 5.86 20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 26 Cara Bennett 5.79 18
8 Staffordshire grey 55 Teigan Kelly 5.61 16
9 Black Country blue 15 Kaya Gordon 5.39 14

10 Staffordshire grey 59 Muraine Grantham 5.14 12
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 35 Ellie Warren 4.99 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor Sports Complex 17 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham red 54
2 Warwickshire orange 48
3 Shropshire green 42
4 Staffordshire grey 32
5= Black Country blue 26
5= Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham red 3 Anya Bates 61 30
2 Shropshire green 37 Francesca Scott 57 28
3 Warwickshire orange 69 Laurone Ager 54 26
4 Birmingham red 6 Charlotte Barnard 48 24
5 Warwickshire orange 66 Jessica Sheppard 47 22
6 Staffordshire grey 58 Rosie Woodings 45 20
7 Black Country blue 17 Kate Southern 44 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 36 Lucy Harris 43 16
9 Shropshire green 44 Claire Richards 42 14

10 Staffordshire grey 51 Isobelle Thompson 39 12
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow 27 Jazz Latham 37 10
12 Black Country blue 14 Lois Ross Plummer 36 8
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